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UTS UAS ABSEN

30% 45% 5% 10% 10%

1 20200000026 AMSAL AMRI 85 85 100 90 85 86,25 A-

2 20200000016 AYU MIYA MARYANI 85 85 100 90 85 86,25 A-

3 20190000027 BESSE LIDIA 85 85 100 90 85 86,25 A-

4 20200000021 BINTARI DWI RAHAYU PUJI ASTUTI 70 85 71,42857 90 85 80,321 B+

5 20190000021 CHAHYADI RORO SAKTI 85 85 85,71429 90 85 85,536 B+

6 20200000012 DIAH AULIA 75 75 64,28571 90 85 76,964 B

7 20190000018 DYANING ARIE SALIRING TYAS 70 75 57,14286 90 85 75,107 B

8 20190000019 EKA PURWATI 85 85 85,71429 90 85 85,536 B+

9 20190000022 ENENG LINDA ARDIANI 85 85 85,71429 90 85 85,536 B+

10 20200000004 GUSTIANA 70 75 71,42857 90 85 75,821 B

11 20200000002 HIKAYAT WAHYU RAMADANI 70 75 71,42857 90 85 75,821 B

12 20200000001 IPA HARYANTI MALAWAT 70 75 71,42857 90 85 75,821 B                                                                            

13 20200000011 KAMILA AMALIA RAMADHANTI 70 75 71,42857 90 85 75,821 B

14 20200000018 KARSINI SARDI 85 75 85,71429 90 85 81,036 B+

15 20200000019 KARTIKA RETNOWATI 70 75 57,14286 90 85 75,107 B

16 20200000015 MARGARETHA YUNI ANGGRAINI 85 85 100 90 85 86,25 A-

17 20200000023 MENNO EKA DESTHYA 75 75 42,85714 90 85 75,893 B

18 20200000003 MUHAMMAD DENIANSYAH 75 75 42,85714 90 85 75,893 B

19 20190000020 NENDEN RAHMAWATI 85 85 71,42857 90 85 84,821 B+

20 20200000008 PRONA JYM 85 85 100 90 85 86,25 A-

21 20190000028 RAMLAH 85 85 100 90 85 86,25 A-

22 20200000025 RATINI 85 85 71,42857 90 85 84,821 B+

23 20200000010 REZA FEBIARDI 85 85 71,42857 90 85 84,821 B+

24 20200000022 RHABIATOL ADHAWIYAH 85 85 71,42857 90 85 84,821 B+

25 20200000005 RILLA SIMPATI 85 85 100 90 85 86,25 A-

26 20200000013 RIZKA APRIANI 85 85 85,71429 90 85 85,536 B+

27 20200000007 Rr. AMBAR HARDIANI WIDJAJANTI 85 85 100 90 85 86,25 A-

28 20200000027 RUMONDANG CHRISTIN 85 85 100 90 85 86,25 A-
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29 20190000024 SITI AMINAH 85 85 100 90 85 86,25 A-

30 20200000009 SUCIANI 85 85 71,42857 90 85 84,821 B+

31 20200000024 SUGENG SURYANTO 85 85 85,71429 90 85 85,536 B+

32 20200000006 TRI WAHYUNINGSIH 85 85 100 90 85 86,25 A-

33 20200000020 TRIMERCY IBRAHIM 85 85 71,42857 90 85 84,821 B+

34 20200000017 YUNI RISKA NUR FARIANA 85 85 100 90 85 86,25 A-

35 20190000023 RENI ANDRAINI 85 85 28,57143 90 85 82,679 B+

Dosen :

Bapak Dr.Dr.dr. HM. Hafizurrachman, MPH



1 20200000001 IPA HARYANTI MALAWAT Sudah sudah

2 20200000002 HIKAYAT WAHYU RAMADANI
Sudah sudah

3 20200000003 MUHAMMAD DENIANSYAH Sudah sudah

4 20200000004 GUSTIANA Sudah sudah

5 20200000005 RILLA SIMPATI Sudah sudah

6 20200000006 TRI WAHYUNINGSIH Sudah sudah

7 20200000007 Rr. AMBAR HARDIANI WIDJAJANTI Sudah sudah

8 20200000008 PRONA JYM Sudah sudah

9 20200000009 SUCIANI Sudah sudah

10 20200000010 REZA FEBIARDI Sudah sudah

11 20200000011 KAMILA AMALIA RAMADHANTI Sudah sudah

12 20200000012  Diah Aulia Sudah sudah

13 20200000013 RIZKA APRIANI Sudah sudah

14 20190000017 YUDI AMIARNO
Belum Belum

15 20190000018 DYANING ARIE SALIRING TYAS Sudah sudah

DATA YANG SUDAH MENGIRIMKAN TUGAS MK METODOLOGI PENELITIAN

NO NPM NAMA PPT TUGAS



16  20190000024 SITI AMINAH
Sudah sudah

17 20190000025 SUCI NALA PURWA Sudah sudah

18 20190000027 BESSE LIDIA
Sudah sudah

19 20190000028 RAMLAH
Sudah sudah

20 20190000029 NUTI FEBRINA Belum Belum

21 348000

280000

185000
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